:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7820404

Nov 22, 2023 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 244,387 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 97181 - 0.017257096 ETH®
35.60 USD

2 97182 - 0.017265215 ETH®
35.62 USD

3 97183 - 0.017243989 ETH®
35.57 USD

4 97184 - 0.017282965 ETH®
35.65 USD

S 97185 - 0.017309170 ETH®
35.71 USD

6 97186 - 0.017295517 ETH&
35.68 USD

7 97187 - 0.017296566 ETH®
35.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7820404
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/244387
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97181
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97182
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97183
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97184
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97185
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97186
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97187

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

97188

97189

97190

97191

97192

97193

97194

97195

97196

Validator Id

755835

Amount

- 0.017265607
35.62 USD

- 0.017287892
35.66 USD

- 0.017298320
35.69 USD

- 0.017277497
35.64 USD

- 0.017308434
35.71 USD

- 0.017275656
35.64 USD

- 0.017249957
35.59 USD

- 0.017272225
35.63 USD

- 0.017219542
35.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.041501734
85.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97188
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97189
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97190
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97191
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97192
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97193
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97194
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97195
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/97196
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/755835

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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